Enrollment No: Exam Seat No:

C. U. SHAH UNIVERSITY

Winter Examination-2020

Subject Name : History of Ancient India (Indus Valley Civilization to 320 A.D.)

Subject Code : 4AHO01HAI3 Branch: B.A. (History, Economics, Gujarati)
Semester : 1 Date : 17/03/2021 Time: 03:00 To 06:00 Marks : 70

Instructions:
(1) Use of Programmable calculator & any other electronic instrument is prohibited.
(2) Instructions written on main answer book are strictly to be obeyed.
(3) Draw neat diagrams and figures (if necessary) at right places.
(4) Assume suitable data if needed.

Q-1 Attempt the following questions: (14)

a) ssuulell AU A sdl2
(1) AR %lot Ulet (2) Aok s(oAdtsl (3) wolre NY (4) Aot A3
b) uucelt AN ol Aotimiell saul ol u 531 2
(1) AQad (2) slotalcl (3) WE-%1-3A (4) VYR
C) ssuUlell Sl 565 el AR &cll?
(1) dig) (2) Aqj (3) Ay (4) Auis
d) Ae wlduou valdewo g 58 2
(1) AU (2) AL (3) Aols (4) stcaldewol
€) wudAeoll wlall JU sl B?
(1) ARA (2) slE@ASl (3) dddla (4) olua
) ARs eslQui ool U 9 s3cl1?
(1) dgsl (2) AdUsRL (3) YR (4) [QAu
9) dis uBHi YstulQell gdr sl 53 B2
(1) A% sHFRAG (2) HeRIQIRAR (3) dedl wal UAARA (4) GURS 1
Ul 2 R
h) ot alni 231 “ledstr” sl scll?
(1) g (2) Ud (3) ABlottel (4) WHlotla
) Helell ot Uello] ottd 9 2
(1) a20etzcll (2) Wzl (3) weanadl (4) Ay

S Page 1 of 2



)

K)

HalclR el sl U AUl U2

(1) daucll (2) slad (3) @l (4) wenysl

565 YRR olldM ofgal sllol Yl U &d?

(1) stdsl Y@ (2) dawvll yehu (3) A0 yiha (4) Hel Y
YHHSIHIAN oMol ARSI (YA 51Q 531 ocll?

(1) Y@L g (2) AUEARA (3) Uit 1A (4) A3

Rl AYgoll Wl Ut 313 slaL o 8

(1) w2s (2) AysoLied (3) Uyt acsell (4) Wed L

sl 2ASell YotlolaHl RQlAlAuw wWAA B?

(1) G5 (2) GMET (3) Utelot (4) IHELMol

Attempt any four questions from Q-2 to Q-8

Q-2

Q-3

Q-4

Q-5

Q-6

Q-7

Q-8

A)
B)

Ryullal AeslQell otorR Ut UL

ds rsldetl AHUBS Wclote] WAL 53,

yyle wlsell Rlg aglal

™ ga] YR(AS Wclol al doll BUEo] cllel 5.
slalrsoll RS [@QAust 53A.

aldlyat 2csell ofl RG] Yelisat 5.

Attempt all questions
Y@ gjot

HALEAU IGELHOL

(14)
(14)
(14)
(14)
(14)
(14)

(14)
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